
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.170  0.170ANNAPOLIS ST 0.000MD 00435

 0.000  0.730  0.730ARIS T ALLEN BLVD 0.000MD 00665

 0.000  0.950  0.950BALTIMORE ANNAPOLIS BLVD 0.000MD 00450

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHINQUAPIN ROUND RD 0.000MD 00665 C

 0.000  0.360  0.360KING GEORGE ST 0.000MD 00450

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000MD 00665 B

 0.000  0.010  0.010OLD FOREST DR 0.000MD 00788 A

 0.000  0.480  0.480OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND RD 0.000MD 00393

 0.000  0.470  0.470RIDGELY AVE 0.000MD 00436

 0.000  0.970  0.970ROWE BLVD 0.000MD 00070

 0.000  0.160  0.160SIXTH ST 0.000MD 00181

 0.000  0.270  0.270STATE CIR 0.000MD 00797

 0.000  0.680  0.680TAYLOR AVE 0.000MD 00435

 0.000  0.011  0.011VINEYARD RD 0.000MD 00665 A

 0.000  1.660  1.660WEST ST 0.000MD 00450

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  7.131  7.131 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.390  0.390ANNAPOLIS NECK RD 0.000CO 02884

 0.000  0.270  0.270BAY RIDGE RD 0.000CO 02930

 0.000  0.100  0.100BLACKWELL RD 0.000CO 04666

 0.000  0.113  0.113CARRS RD 0.000CO 04668

 0.000  0.190  0.190CHESAPEAKE HARBOUR DR 0.000CO 06207

 0.000  0.007  0.007CHILDS POINT RD 0.000CO 02867

 0.000  0.014  0.014DORSEY DR 0.000CO 02850

 0.000  2.180  2.180FOREST DR 0.000CO 05464

 0.000  0.100  0.100HILLSMERE DR 0.000CO 02885

 0.000  0.060  0.060HUDSON ST 0.000CO 02826

 0.000  0.080  0.080OLD SECT ANNAPOLIS NECK RD 0.000CO 05465

 0.000  0.020  0.020SOMERVILLE RD 0.000CO 05250

 0.000  0.080  0.080TURNERS RD 0.000CO 04667

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  3.604  3.604 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 17
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 0.000  0.040  0.040ABNEY LA 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.170  0.170ACADEMY ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.150  0.150ACTON RD 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.190  0.190ADAMS ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.680  0.680ADMIRAL DR 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALDEN LA 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALDER RD 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEN DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.390  0.390AMERICANA DR 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.400  0.400AMOS GARRETT BLVD 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.310  0.310ANNAPOLIS ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.163  0.163ANNAPOLIS WALK DR 0.000MU 03510

 0.000  0.135  0.135ANNAPOLITAN LA 0.000MU 03507

 0.000  0.020  0.020ARBOR HILL CT 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.190  0.190ARBOR HILL RD 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.230  0.230ARCHWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.060  0.060ARUNDEL PL 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.040  0.040ARUNDEL RD 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.080  0.080ASHFORD CT 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.160  0.160ATWATER DR 0.000MU 03511

 0.000  0.170  0.170AUGUST DR 0.000MU 03505

 0.000  0.120  0.120AWALD DR 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.240  0.240BALDRIDGE RD 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.050  0.050BANK ST 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.110  0.110BANNEKER LA 0.000MU 03527

 0.000  0.160  0.160BARBUD LA 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.050  0.050BASSWOOD RD 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.060  0.060BATES ST 0.000MU 00221

 0.000  0.080  0.080BAUSUM DR 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  1.530  1.530BAY RIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.040  0.040BAYSHORE AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.038  0.038BAYWATER LA 0.000MU 03514

 0.000  0.125  0.125BAYWIND DR 0.000MU 03506

 0.000  0.120  0.120BEACON CT 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.150  0.150BEECH ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.215  0.215BELLE DR 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.023  0.023BELLEWEATHER CT 0.000MU 03513

 0.010  0.310  0.320BEMBE BEACH RD 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.047  0.047BERTINA A NICK WAY 0.000MU 02340

 0.000  0.130  0.130BERWICK DR 0.000MU 00277

 0.000  0.060  0.060BETSY CT 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.100  0.100BILL JONES ALLEY 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.080  0.080BLACKWELL RD 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.150  0.150BLADEN ST 0.000MD 00070

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 17
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 0.000  0.176  0.176BLOOMSBURY SQ 0.000MU 03501

 0.000  0.054  0.054BLOOMSBURY SQ 0.000MU 03503

 0.000  0.480  0.480BOUCHER AVE 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.164  0.164BOWIE AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.110  0.110BOWMAN CT 0.000MU 00321

 0.000  0.180  0.180BOWMAN DR 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.370  0.370BOXWOOD RD 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRANNOCK TERR 0.000MU 03521

 0.000  0.320  0.320BRASHEARS ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.140  0.140BREWER AVE 0.000MU 00350

 0.030  0.000  0.030BREWER ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.130  0.130BRICIN ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.120  0.120BRIDLE PATH LA 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.170  0.170BRIGHTWATER DR 0.000MU 03512

 0.000  0.030  0.030BRISTOL CIR 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.220  0.220BRISTOL DR 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.070  0.070BROOKE AVE 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.030  0.030BROOKE CT 0.000MU 00395

 0.000  0.050  0.050BROWN ST 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.160  0.160BUNCHE ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.100  0.100BURNHAM WOOD CT 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.220  0.220BURNSIDE ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.190  0.190BURNSIDE ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.482  0.482BYWATER RD 0.000MU 00441

 0.000  0.130  0.130CALEB LA 0.000MU 03528

 0.000  0.260  0.260CALVERT ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAMBRIDGE CT 0.000MU 00462

 0.000  0.120  0.120CANTERFIELD RD 0.000MU 00463

 0.000  0.110  0.110CARRAWAY LANE 0.000MU 01380

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARRIAGE RUN CT 0.000MU 00464

 0.000  0.190  0.190CARRIAGE RUN RD 0.000MU 00465

 0.000  0.110  0.110CARROLLTON AVE 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.030  0.030CARROLLTON AVE 0.000MU 00485

 0.000  0.180  0.180CARVER ST 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.050  0.050CASTLEGATE DR 0.000MU 00495

 0.000  0.280  0.280CATHEDRAL ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.250  0.250CATLYN PL 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  1.110  1.110CEDAR PARK RD 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.230  0.230CENTER ST 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.100  0.100CENTRAL ST 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.200  0.200CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.280  0.280CHASE ST 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHATHAM LA 0.000MU 00565

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHELSEA CT 0.000MU 00567

 0.000  0.840  0.840CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.610  0.610CHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00630

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 17
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 0.000  0.080  0.080CHESTON AVE 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.265  0.265CHILDS POINT RD 0.000MU 03519

 0.000  0.380  0.380CHINQUAPIN ROUND RD 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHURCH CIR 0.000MD 00450

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHURCH CIR 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.110  0.110CITY GATE LA 0.000MU 00663

 0.190  0.040  0.230CLAIBOURNE RD 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.280  0.280CLAUDE ST 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.550  0.550CLAY ST 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.150  0.150COBBLESTONE RD 0.000MU 00691

 0.000  0.280  0.280COLLEGE AVE 0.000MD 00450

 0.000  0.070  0.070COLLEGE AVE 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.170  0.170COLONIAL AVE 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.120  0.120COLONY DR 0.000MU 00730

 0.000  0.260  0.260COMPROMISE ST 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.260  0.260CONDUIT ST 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.140  0.140CONLEY DR 0.000MU 00755

 0.000  0.110  0.110CONSTITUTION AVE 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.080  0.080CONSTITUTION SQ 0.000MU 00765

 0.000  0.310  0.310COPELAND ST 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.120  0.120CORNHILL ST 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.140  0.140COVE RD 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.200  0.200COYBAY DR 0.000MU 03523

 0.000  0.040  0.040CRAIG ST 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.190  0.190CREEK DR 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.310  0.310CRISFIELD WAY 0.000MU 03522

 0.000  0.190  0.190CROLL DR 0.000MU 00830

 0.000  0.150  0.150CROSS ST 0.000MU 00840

 0.000  0.060  0.060CROWS NEST CT 0.000MU 00845

 0.000  0.100  0.100CUMBERLAND CT 0.000MU 00850

 0.000  0.080  0.080CUTTER CT 0.000MU 00855

 0.000  0.220  0.220CYPRESS RD 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.080  0.080DAMSEL LA 0.000MU 00875

 0.000  0.030  0.030DAVIS ST 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.100  0.100DEAN ST 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.050  0.050DEVON CT 0.000MU 00895

 0.000  0.690  0.690DEWEY DR 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.060  0.060DOCK MEMORIAL CIR 0.000MU 02735

 0.000  0.070  0.070DOCK ST 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.260  0.260DOGWOOD RD 0.000MU 00920

 0.000  0.020  0.020DOMINOE CT 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.280  0.280DOMINOE RD 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.100  0.100DORSET CT 0.000MU 00945

 0.000  0.180  0.180DORSEY AVE 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.100  0.100DRAKE WAY 0.000MU 03525

 0.000  0.270  0.270DREW ST 0.000MU 00955

 0.000  0.460  0.460DUKE OF GLOUCHESTER ST 0.000MU 00960

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 17
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DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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 0.000  0.090  0.090EAGLEWOOD RD 0.000MU 00965

 0.000  0.240  0.240EAST ST 0.000MU 00970

 0.000  0.320  0.320EASTERN AVE 0.000MU 00980

 0.000  0.050  0.050EDELMAR CT 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.270  0.270EDELMAR DR 0.000MU 01020

 0.000  0.270  0.270EDGEWOOD AVE 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  1.260  1.260EDGEWOOD RD 0.000MU 01040

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELIZABETH DR 0.000MU 00985

 0.000  0.110  0.110ELLINGTON ALLEY 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.120  0.120ELLINGTON DR 0.000MU 01050

 0.000  0.240  0.240EMORY G BOWEN SR ALLEY 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.020  0.020EVERGREEN RD 0.000MU 01065

 0.000  0.070  0.070FAIR HILL CT 0.000MU 01075

 0.000  0.070  0.070FAIR HOPE CT 0.000MU 01073

 0.000  0.550  0.550FAIRFAX RD 0.000MU 01070

 0.000  0.160  0.160FAIRVIEW AVE 0.000MU 01080

 0.000  0.060  0.060FARRAGUT CT 0.000MU 01090

 0.000  0.470  0.470FARRAGUT RD 0.000MU 01100

 0.000  0.270  0.270FIFTH ST 0.000MU 01110

 0.000  0.400  0.400FIRST ST 0.000MU 01120

 0.000  0.070  0.070FISK CIR 0.000MU 01130

 0.000  0.100  0.100FLEET ST 0.000MU 01140

 0.000  0.200  0.200FORBES ST 0.000MU 01150

 0.000  0.060  0.060FORD CIR 0.000MU 01160

 0.000  0.850  0.850FOREST DR 0.000MU 01165

 0.000  0.460  0.460FOREST HILLS AVE 0.000MU 01155

 0.000  0.260  0.260FOURTH ST 0.000MU 01170

 0.000  0.220  0.220FOX HOLLOW LA 0.000MU 01175

 0.000  0.070  0.070FRANCIS ST 0.000MU 01180

 0.000  0.410  0.410FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 01190

 0.000  0.120  0.120FREDERICK DOUGLASS ST 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.030  0.030GARDEN GATE CT 0.000MU 01200

 0.000  0.430  0.430GARDEN GATE LA 0.000MU 01210

 0.000  0.300  0.300GEMINI DR 0.000MU 01215

 0.000  0.190  0.190GENESSEE ST 0.000MU 01220

 0.000  0.050  0.050GEORGE AND MARION PHELPS LANE 0.000MU 02120

 0.000  0.230  0.230GEORGE AVE 0.000MU 01230

 0.000  0.390  0.390GEORGETOWN RD 0.000MU 01240

 0.000  0.070  0.070GERMAN ST 0.000MU 01250

 0.000  0.020  0.020GIBRALTER AVE 0.000MU 01255

 0.000  0.320  0.320GIBSON RD 0.000MU 01260

 0.000  0.520  0.520GIDDINGS AVE 0.000MU 01270

 0.000  0.050  0.050GILMER ST 0.000MU 01280

 0.000  0.040  0.040GILMER ST 0.000MU 01290

 0.000  0.040  0.040GLADE CT 0.000MU 01295

 0.000  0.410  0.410GLEN AVE 0.000MU 01300

 0.000  0.080  0.080GLENDON AVE 0.000MU 01310

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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ROAD NAME
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ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.210  0.210GLENWOOD ST 0.000MU 01320

 0.000  0.060  0.060GOOD HARBOR RD 0.000MU 03509

 0.000  0.027  0.027GOOD HARBOR RD 0.000MU 03516

 0.000  0.120  0.120GOODRICH RD 0.000MU 01330

 0.000  0.090  0.090GORMAN ST 0.000MU 01335

 0.000  0.190  0.190GRANADA ST 0.000MU 01340

 0.000  0.100  0.100GRANT ST 0.000MU 01360

 0.000  0.100  0.100GRANVILLE AVE 0.000MU 01350

 0.000  0.060  0.060GREAT BAY AVE 0.000MU 03508

 0.000  0.034  0.034GREAT BAY AVE 0.000MU 03515

 0.000  0.120  0.120GREEN ST 0.000MU 01370

 0.000  0.624  0.624GREENBRIAR LN 0.000MU 01371

 0.000  0.025  0.025GREENBRIAR LN (OLD) 0.000MU 03531

 0.000  0.180  0.180GROSS AVE 0.000MU 01390

 0.000  0.610  0.610HALSEY RD 0.000MU 01400

 0.000  0.050  0.050HAMMOND PL 0.000MU 01420

 0.000  0.040  0.040HAMPTON CT 0.000MU 01425

 0.000  0.210  0.210HANOVER ST 0.000MU 01430

 0.000  0.100  0.100HANSON ST 0.000MU 01435

 0.000  0.080  0.080HARDWOOD LA 0.000MU 03526

 0.000  0.330  0.330HARNESS CREEK VIEW CT 0.000MU 01401

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARWOOD PL 0.000MU 01440

 0.000  0.260  0.260HAWKINS LA 0.000MU 01450

 0.000  0.090  0.090HEATHFIELD LA 0.000MU 01455

 0.000  0.290  0.290HICKS AVE 0.000MU 01460

 0.000  0.150  0.150HIGHLAND AVE 0.000MU 01470

 0.000  0.060  0.060HILL ST 0.000MU 01480

 0.000  0.040  0.040HILLTOP CT 0.000MU 01490

 0.000  1.240  1.240HILLTOP LA 0.000MU 01500

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLECLAW ST 0.000MU 01510

 0.000  0.240  0.240HOMEWOOD LA 0.000MU 01550

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOOVER ST 0.000MU 01560

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOPPY ADAMS WAY 0.000MU 01520

 0.000  0.110  0.110HORN POINT DR 0.000MU 01570

 0.000  0.170  0.170HOWARD DIGNEN ALLEY 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOWISON RD 0.000MU 01580

 0.000  1.220  1.220HUNT MEADOW DR 0.000MU 01585

 0.000  0.390  0.390HUNTING WOOD RD 0.000MU 01586

 0.000  0.260  0.260HYDE PARK DR 0.000MU 01587

 0.000  0.040  0.040ISAACS ST 0.000MU 01590

 0.000  0.170  0.170JACKSON ST 0.000MU 01600

 0.000  0.230  0.230JANICE DR 0.000MU 01610

 0.000  0.490  0.490JANWAL ST 0.000MU 01620

 0.000  0.160  0.160JEFFERSON PL 0.000MU 01630

 0.000  0.290  0.290JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 01640

 0.000  0.050  0.050JEREMYS WAY 0.000MU 02210

 0.000  0.040  0.040JOHNSON PL 0.000MU 01650

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 17
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 0.000  0.030  0.030JOUSTING CT 0.000MU 01653

 0.000  0.078  0.078JULIANA CIRCLE WEST 0.000MU 03502

 0.000  0.180  0.180KENSINGTON WAY 0.000MU 01655

 0.000  0.073  0.073KENT RD 0.000MU 01660

 0.000  0.060  0.060KENTWOOD ST 0.000MU 01670

 0.000  0.060  0.060KENTWOOD ST 0.000MU 01680

 0.000  0.040  0.040KING CHARLES PL 0.000MU 01700

 0.000  0.070  0.070KING CT 0.000MU 01690

 0.000  0.280  0.280KING GEORGE ST 0.000MD 00450

 0.000  0.280  0.280KING GEORGE ST 0.000MU 01710

 0.000  0.090  0.090KING JAMES LANDING RD 0.000MU 03532

 0.000  0.090  0.090KIRBY LA 0.000MU 01730

 0.000  0.410  0.410LAFAYETTE AVE 0.000MU 01740

 0.000  0.220  0.220LANGDON CT 0.000MU 01745

 0.000  0.070  0.070LARKIN ST 0.000MU 01750

 0.000  0.080  0.080LEE ST 0.000MU 01760

 0.000  0.300  0.300LEGION AVE 0.000MU 01770

 0.000  0.170  0.170LINCOLN DR 0.000MU 01780

 0.000  0.110  0.110LINCOLN DR 0.000MU 01790

 0.000  0.050  0.050LINK ST 0.000MU 01820

 0.000  0.103  0.103LITTLE HARBOR WAY 0.000MU 03504

 0.000  0.080  0.080LLOYD CT 0.000MU 01830

 0.000  0.140  0.140LOCKWOOD CT 0.000MU 01840

 0.000  0.180  0.180LOCUST AVE 0.000MU 01850

 0.000  0.220  0.220LOCUST AVE 0.000MU 01860

 0.000  0.060  0.060LOUDON LA 0.000MU 01865

 0.000  0.140  0.140LOUIS DR 0.000MU 01870

 0.000  0.160  0.160LUDLOW RD 0.000MU 01880

 0.000  0.040  0.040MADISON CT 0.000MU 01890

 0.000  0.120  0.120MADISON PL 0.000MU 01900

 0.000  0.430  0.430MADISON ST 0.000MU 01910

 0.000  0.270  0.270MAIN ST 0.000MU 01920

 0.000  0.240  0.240MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 01940

 0.000  0.180  0.180MARDA LA 0.000MU 01950

 0.000  0.230  0.230MARGARET AVE 0.000MU 01960

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARKET SPACE 0.000MU 01970

 0.000  0.180  0.180MARKET ST 0.000MU 01980

 0.000  0.060  0.060MARTIN ST 0.000MU 01990

 0.000  0.220  0.220MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 02000

 0.000  0.140  0.140MCDONOUGH RD 0.000MU 02010

 0.000  0.390  0.390MCGUCKIAN ST 0.000MU 02020

 0.000  0.130  0.130MCGUCKIAN ST 0.000MU 02030

 0.000  0.290  0.290MCKENDREE AVE 0.000MU 02040

 0.000  0.250  0.250MCKINLEY ST 0.000MU 02050

 0.000  0.070  0.070MEARES CT 0.000MU 02060

 0.000  0.050  0.050MEDGAR EVERS ST 0.000MU 01000

 0.000  0.050  0.050MELROB CT 0.000MU 02070

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.220  0.220MELROSE AVE 0.000MU 02080

 0.000  0.555  0.555MELVIN AVE 0.000MU 02090

 0.000  0.270  0.270MERRYMAN RD 0.000MU 02100

 0.000  0.040  0.040MIAMI AVE 0.000MU 02110

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILLS WAY 0.000MU 02125

 0.000  0.100  0.100MITCHELL ST 0.000MU 02130

 0.000  0.260  0.260MONROE ST 0.000MU 02140

 0.000  0.450  0.450MONTEREY AVE 0.000MU 02150

 0.000  0.420  0.420MONTICELLO AVE 0.000MU 02160

 0.000  0.050  0.050MONUMENT ST 0.000MU 02170

 0.000  0.070  0.070MOORING POINT CT 0.000MU 02175

 0.000  0.290  0.290MORELAND PKWY 0.000MU 03517

 0.000  0.080  0.080MORRIS ST 0.000MU 02180

 0.000  0.110  0.110MOSS HAVEN CT 0.000MU 02190

 0.000  0.120  0.120MUNROE CT 0.000MU 02200

 0.000  0.210  0.210MURRAY AVE 0.000MU 02220

 0.000  0.070  0.070N ACTON PL 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.160  0.160N CHERRY GROVE AVE 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.080  0.080N HOMELAND AVE 0.000MU 01540

 0.000  0.200  0.200N LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 01800

 0.000  0.170  0.170N LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 01810

 0.000  0.190  0.190N PINDELL AVE 0.000MU 02420

 0.000  0.120  0.120N SOUTHWOOD AVE 0.000MU 02980

 0.000  0.060  0.060NEAL ST 0.000MU 02230

 0.000  0.050  0.050NEW VERNON ST 0.000MU 02350

 0.000  0.140  0.140NEWMAN ST 0.000MU 02240

 0.000  0.430  0.430NEWTOWNE DR 0.000MU 02250

 0.000  0.040  0.040NICHOLSON ST 0.000MU 02260

 0.000  0.180  0.180NIMITZ DR 0.000MU 02270

 0.000  0.180  0.180NORMAN DR 0.000MU 02280

 0.000  0.060  0.060NORTH ST 0.000MU 02290

 0.000  0.330  0.330NORTHWEST ST 0.000MU 02300

 0.000  0.050  0.050NORWOOD BROWN LA 0.000MU 01520

 0.000  0.290  0.290NORWOOD RD 0.000MU 02310

 0.000  0.170  0.170OAKLAWN AVE 0.000MU 02320

 0.000  0.090  0.090OBERY CT 0.000MU 02330

 0.000  0.130  0.130OLD CROSSING LA 0.000MU 02360

 0.000  0.110  0.110PADDINGTON PL 0.000MU 02365

 0.000  0.090  0.090PARK AVE 0.000MU 02370

 0.000  0.100  0.100PARKER AVE 0.000MU 02390

 0.000  0.140  0.140PARKWOOD AVE 0.000MU 02400

 0.000  0.270  0.270PAROLE ST 0.000MU 02410

 0.000  0.370  0.370PEARSON POINT 0.000MU 03524

 0.000  0.149  0.149PILOT HOUSE DR 0.000MU 03518

 0.000  0.090  0.090PINKNEY ST 0.000MU 02430

 0.000  0.030  0.030PLEASANT CT 0.000MU 02440

 0.000  0.090  0.090PLEASANT ST 0.000MU 02450

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.260  0.260POPLAR AVE 0.000MU 02460

 0.000  0.200  0.200POPLAR AVE 0.000MU 02470

 0.040  0.370  0.410POPLAR AVE 0.000MU 02480

 0.000  0.220  0.220PORTER DR 0.000MU 02490

 0.000  0.050  0.050PRESIDENT PL 0.000MU 02500

 0.000  0.750  0.750PRESIDENT ST 0.000MU 02510

 0.000  0.120  0.120PRIMROSE CT 0.000MU 02520

 0.000  0.550  0.550PRIMROSE RD 0.000MU 02530

 0.000  0.420  0.420PRINCE GEORGE ST 0.000MU 02540

 0.000  0.100  0.100PUMP HOUSE RD 0.000MU 02545

 0.000  0.130  0.130PYTCHLEY RUN RD 0.000MU 02547

 0.000  0.150  0.150RANDALL ST 0.000MU 02550

 0.000  0.030  0.030REDWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00860

 0.000  0.200  0.200REGENT ST 0.000MU 02555

 0.000  0.070  0.070REIDSVILLE ST 0.000MU 02560

 0.000  0.070  0.070REVELL ST 0.000MU 02570

 0.000  0.070  0.070RICHARDS LANE 0.000MU 02581

 0.000  0.050  0.050RICKOVER CT 0.000MU 02580

 0.000  0.050  0.050RIDGE RD 0.000MU 02590

 0.000  0.070  0.070RIDGEWOOD ST 0.000MU 02600

 0.000  0.500  0.500RIDING RIDGE RD 0.000MU 02605

 0.020  0.070  0.090RIDOUT ST 0.000MU 02610

 0.000  0.100  0.100RITCHIE ST 0.000MU 02620

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIVERVIEW AVE 0.000MU 02630

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROBERT SMALL RD 0.000MU 02640

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROOSEVELT CT 0.000MU 02660

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROOSEVELT ST 0.000MU 02665

 0.000  0.030  0.030ROSE CT 0.000MU 02670

 0.000  0.250  0.250ROSECREST DR 0.000MU 02680

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROSEDALE ST 0.000MU 02690

 0.000  0.230  0.230ROSELAWN RD 0.000MU 02700

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROSEMARY CT 0.000MU 02710

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROSEWOOD ST 0.000MU 02720

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROWE BLVD 0.000MD 00070

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROWE BLVD 0.000MU 02730

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROYAL ST 0.000MU 02740

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROYAL ST 0.000MU 03520

 0.000  0.090  0.090RUSSELL ST 0.000MU 02750

 0.000  0.070  0.070S ACTON PL 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.380  0.380S CHERRY GROVE AVE 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.300  0.300S CHERRY GROVE AVE 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.165  0.165S CHERRY GROVE AVE (THE SQUARE) 0.000MU 03530

 0.000  0.160  0.160S HOMELAND AVE 0.000MU 01530

 0.000  0.180  0.180S SOUTHWOOD AVE 0.000MU 03000

 0.000  0.160  0.160S SOUTHWOOD RD 0.000MU 02990

 0.000  0.100  0.100S VILLA AVE 0.000MU 03290

 0.000  0.250  0.250SADDLE RIDGE RD 0.000MU 02775

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.040  0.000  0.040SAFFIELD LA 0.000MU 02777

 0.110  0.000  0.110SAM LEWNES WAY 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.130  0.130SAMPSON PL 0.000MU 02780

 0.000  0.160  0.160SCHLEY RD 0.000MU 02790

 0.000  0.040  0.040SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 02800

 0.000  0.080  0.080SCHOONER CT 0.000MU 02805

 0.000  0.150  0.150SCOTT DR 0.000MU 02810

 0.000  0.450  0.450SECOND ST 0.000MU 02820

 0.080  0.000  0.080SEGELKEN LA 0.000MU 02825

 0.000  0.610  0.610SEVERN AVE 0.000MU 02830

 0.000  0.230  0.230SHAW ST 0.000MU 02840

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHERWOOD RD 0.000MU 02860

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHILEY ST 0.000MU 02880

 0.000  0.200  0.200SHIPWRIGHT ST 0.000MU 02870

 0.000  0.040  0.040SHORT ST 0.000MU 02890

 0.000  0.030  0.030SILOPANNA CT 0.000MU 02901

 0.000  0.450  0.450SILOPANNA RD 0.000MU 02900

 0.000  0.150  0.150SIMMS DR 0.000MU 02910

 0.000  0.390  0.390SIXTH ST 0.000MU 02920

 0.000  0.040  0.040SKIPJACK CT 0.000MU 02925

 0.000  0.050  0.050SKIPPERS CT 0.000MU 02928

 0.000  0.160  0.160SMITH AVE 0.000MU 02930

 0.000  0.240  0.240SMITHVILLE ST 0.000MU 02940

 0.000  0.050  0.050SOMERSET CT 0.000MU 02945

 0.000  0.050  0.050SOMERVILLE RD 0.000MU 02950

 0.000  0.210  0.210SOUTH ST 0.000MU 02960

 0.000  0.030  0.030SOUTH ST 0.000MU 02961

 0.000  0.460  0.460SOUTHGATE AVE 0.000MU 02970

 0.000  0.290  0.290SPA DR 0.000MU 03010

 0.000  1.110  1.110SPA RD 0.000MD 00387

 0.000  0.310  0.310SPA VIEW AVE 0.000MU 03020

 0.000  0.110  0.110SPA VIEW CIR 0.000MU 03030

 0.000  0.060  0.060SPINDRIFT WAY 0.000MU 03035

 0.000  0.060  0.060SPRINGDALE AVE 0.000MU 02380

 0.000  0.160  0.160SPRINGDALE AVE 0.000MU 03040

 0.130  0.080  0.210ST #14 0.000MU 07140

 0.000  0.200  0.200ST JOHNS ST 0.000MU 02760

 0.000  0.070  0.070ST MARYS ST 0.000MU 02770

 0.000  0.180  0.180STATE ST 0.000MU 03050

 0.000  0.200  0.200STATE ST 0.000MU 03060

 0.000  0.210  0.210STEELE AVE 0.000MU 03070

 0.000  0.080  0.080STEHLE ST 0.000MU 03080

 0.000  0.020  0.020STERLING CIR 0.000MU 03090

 0.000  0.120  0.120STERLING DR 0.000MU 03100

 0.000  0.140  0.140STEWART AVE 0.000MU 03110

 0.000  0.050  0.050STREAMWOOD CT 0.000MU 03115

 0.000  0.220  0.220SUMMERFIELD DR 0.000MU 03120

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.020  0.020SUMMERFIELD PL 0.000MU 03130

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUMNER RD 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.350  0.350SUMNER RD 0.000MU 03140

 0.000  0.180  0.180TALLWOOD RD 0.000MU 03145

 0.000  0.080  0.080TANEY AVE 0.000MU 03150

 0.000  0.310  0.310TAYLOR AVE 0.000MD 00435

 0.000  0.320  0.320THIRD ST 0.000MU 03160

 0.000  0.170  0.170THOM DR 0.000MU 03165

 0.000  0.140  0.140THOMPSON ST 0.000MU 03170

 0.000  0.030  0.030THORN CT 0.000MU 03180

 0.000  0.220  0.220TIMBER CREEK DR 0.000MU 03185

 0.000  0.220  0.220TOLSON ST 0.000MU 03190

 0.000  0.060  0.060TRINITY ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.340  0.340TRUXTON PARK RD 0.000MU 03200

 0.000  0.340  0.340TUCKER ST 0.000MU 03210

 0.000  1.520  1.520TYLER AVE 0.000MU 03220

 0.000  0.040  0.040TYLER CT 0.000MU 03230

 0.000  0.020  0.020TYLER PL 0.000MU 03240

 0.000  0.050  0.050UNION ST 0.000MU 03250

 0.000  0.030  0.030VAN BUREN CIR 0.000MU 03255

 0.000  0.270  0.270VAN BUREN DR 0.000MU 03261

 0.000  0.250  0.250VAN BUREN ST 0.000MU 03260

 0.000  0.290  0.290VICTOR PKWY 0.000MU 03270

 0.000  0.120  0.120VICTOR PKWY 0.000MU 03280

 0.000  0.080  0.080VINCENT ST 0.000MU 03300

 0.000  0.380  0.380VIRGINIA ST 0.000MU 03310

 0.000  0.070  0.070VIRGINIA ST 0.000MU 03320

 0.000  0.180  0.180W WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 03380

 0.000  0.060  0.060WAGNER ST 0.000MU 03325

 0.000  0.210  0.210WAINWRIGHT DR 0.000MU 03330

 0.000  0.400  0.400WARDOUR DR 0.000MU 03340

 0.000  0.340  0.340WARREN DR 0.000MU 03350

 0.000  0.030  0.030WASHINGTON CT 0.000MU 03360

 0.000  0.230  0.230WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 03370

 0.000  0.060  0.060WATER ST 0.000MU 03385

 0.000  0.040  0.040WELLINGTON PL 0.000MU 03387

 0.000  0.200  0.200WELLS AVE 0.000MU 03390

 0.000  0.050  0.050WELLS ST 0.000MU 03400

 0.000  0.650  0.650WEST ST 0.000MD 00450

 0.000  0.070  0.070WESTWICK CT 0.000MU 03403

 0.000  0.160  0.160WESTWOOD RD 0.000MU 03405

 0.000  0.070  0.070WHITON CT 0.000MU 03407

 0.000  0.410  0.410WILLIAMS DR 0.000MU 03410

 0.000  0.240  0.240WINDELL AVE 0.000MU 03420

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINDSOR AVE 0.000MU 03430

 0.000  0.420  0.420WINDWHISPER LA 0.000MU 03435

 0.000  0.220  0.220WINDWHISPER LA 0.000MU 03436

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 12 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.080  0.080WOODLAWN AVE 0.000MU 03440

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODLAWN AVE 0.000MU 03450

 0.000  0.052  0.052WOODLAWN AVE 0.000MU 03460

 0.000  0.100  0.100WOODLAWN AVE 0.000MU 03470

 0.000  0.290  0.290WOODS DR 0.000MU 03480

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOODS RD 0.000MU 03529

 0.000  0.060  0.060WORDON CT 0.000MU 03490

 0.000  0.210  0.210YACHTSMAN WAY 0.000MU 03495

 0.000  0.220  0.220YAWL RD 0.000MU 03500

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  89.892  90.542 0.650

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 13 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.050  0.040  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 00960

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 0.000OP 00966

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY 0.000OP 00967

 0.270  0.000  0.270BAYFRONT DR 0.000OP 04982

 0.000  0.040  0.040BELLE CT 0.000OP 05268

 0.000  0.200  0.200BENS DR 0.000OP 00954

 0.000  0.150  0.150BENS DR 0.000OP 00955

 0.000  0.088  0.088BERTINA A NICK WAY 0.000OP 05683

 0.000  0.040  0.040BETHANY CT 0.000OP 01199

 0.000  0.030  0.030BIRCHBAUGH LA 0.000OP 05483

 0.000  0.360  0.360BREAKWATER RD 0.000OP 05180

 0.000  0.290  0.290CAPTAINS CIR 0.000OP 00970

 0.000  0.490  0.490CEDAR RIDGE CT 0.000OP 04106

 0.100  0.000  0.100COREY LA 0.000OP 00968

 0.000  0.030  0.030CORNERSTONE DR 0.000OP 05477

 0.070  0.000  0.070CREEK VIEW AVE 0.000OP 05684

 0.680  0.000  0.680CRYSTAL SPRING FARM RD 0.000OP 00896

 0.000  0.090  0.090DORCHESTER DR 0.000OP 00951

 0.000  0.140  0.140DUMBARTON DR 0.000OP 00952

 0.000  0.015  0.015ELIZABETH DR 0.000OP 04981

 0.110  0.000  0.110ELLIOTT RD 0.000OP 00957

 0.000  0.080  0.080FORBES ST 0.000OP 04752

 0.000  0.130  0.130GENESSEE ST 0.000OP 04753

 0.000  0.030  0.030GEORGE AVE 0.000OP 05431

 0.000  0.140  0.140GEORGETOWN CT 0.000OP 00953

 0.000  0.130  0.130GIBRALTER AVE 0.000OP 04413

 0.000  0.190  0.190HERITAGE CT 0.000OP 01249

 0.000  0.040  0.040KIMBER RIDGE CT 0.000OP 05321

 0.000  0.060  0.060KLAKRING RD 0.000OP 04983

 0.000  0.300  0.300LAKE HERON DR 0.000OP 05183

 0.000  0.070  0.070LANDINGS CT 0.000OP 05192

 0.000  0.040  0.040MARCS CT 0.000OP 00956

 0.660  0.000  0.660MAS QUE FARM 0.000OP 00897

 0.000  0.020  0.020MAYBAUGH LA 0.000OP 05481

 0.000  0.080  0.080MERRYMAN CT 0.000OP 01250

 0.000  0.030  0.030MILFORD PL 0.000OP 05479

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00969

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00973

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 05173

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 05653

 0.000  0.090  0.090OAKHILL PL 0.000OP 05184

 0.000  0.030  0.030OVERLOOK DR 0.000OP 05267

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARK LA 0.000OP 05179

 0.000  0.040  0.040PEACOCK LA 0.000OP 05480

 0.000  0.060  0.060PINE MANOR DR 0.000OP 05478

 0.000  0.040  0.040POTTERSFIELD LA 0.000OP 05482

 0.040  0.000  0.040RANDALL CT 0.000OP 00962

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 14 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.250  0.250RITCHIE LA 0.000OP 05430

 0.000  0.100  0.100S CHERRY GROVE AVE 0.000OP 05468

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAILORS WAY 0.000OP 05686

 0.030  0.000  0.030SEVERN CT 0.000OP 00961

 0.220  0.130  0.350SILVERWOOD CIR 0.000OP 00950

 0.000  0.170  0.170SKIPPER LA 0.000OP 05467

 0.000  0.170  0.170STONE CREEK RD 0.000OP 04432

 0.000  0.027  0.027WOODS RD 0.000OP 00894

 0.000  0.130  0.130YEVOLA SAINT PETERS WAY 0.000OP 00972

 0.000  0.060  0.060YOUNGS FARM CT 0.000OP 05191

 0.000  0.517  0.517YOUNGS FARM RD 0.000OP 05190

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  5.457  7.737 2.280

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 15 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.250  0.250BADGER RD 0.000GV 00061

 0.000  0.330  0.330PERRY CIR 0.000GV 00060

 0.000  0.045  0.045S MONROE RD 0.000GV 00715

 0.000  0.150  0.150SELLERS RD 0.000GV 00062

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Military Resv/Corp of Eng 0.000  0.775  0.775 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 16 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ANNAPOLIS

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 106.859 2.930Total All Miles ANNAPOLIS  109.7890.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 17 of 17



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HIGHLAND BEACH

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.268  0.268BAY AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.050  0.050BAY HIGHLANDS DR 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.120  0.120BRUCE AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.290  0.290CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.240  0.240DOUGLASS AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAKE AVE 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAKE AVE EXT 0.000MU 00046

 0.000  0.060  0.060LANGSTON AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.070  0.120  0.190WALNUT DR 0.000MU 00060

 0.090  0.070  0.160WAYMAN AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.030  0.030WELLS LA 0.000MU 00080

 0.030  0.040  0.070WESTOVER LA 0.000MU 00090

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  1.428  1.618 0.190

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 2



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HIGHLAND BEACH

ANNE ARUNDEL BY ROAD NAME

 1.428 0.190Total All Miles HIGHLAND BEACH  1.6180.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 2


